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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OAKS HOTELS, RESORTS & SUITES BenchMark 75 Handicap

1800 metres

01
02

03

05

$35000

Yaba Dabl Doya(Kenneth Deacon) Michael Murphy

American Diva(John Smerdon)

Bronzegate (NZ)(John Symons &
Sheila Laxon)

Veni Vidi Vici(Jan Aitkenhead)

Baylee
Nothdurft

Larry Cassidy

Jackson
Murphy

2 WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Plate

1200 metres

01
02

03
04
06
07
08
09
10

Benno First(Geoff Burns)
Bianchi Bravo(Ben Loakes)

Debonair Des(Selina Leef)
Nicosmile(Jan Aitkenhead)
Bonny Brie(Ronald Cameron)
Candy Floss (NZ)(Barry Baldwin)
Kerema Mori(Louise White)
Stonefish(John Johnston)
STYLISH LOVER(Gordon Hay)

$27500

Corey Bayliss

Nathan
Thomas

Micheal Hellyer
Allan Chau
Sean Cormack
Dale Smith

Mark Du Plessis

Daniel Griffin
Michael Cahill

3 TAB QTIS Two-Years-0ld Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $12000

02

07
08
11

13
14
15
16
17
18

Cheese Burger(Stewart
Mackinnon)

Love Express(Gary Duncan)
Poetic Choice(Les Ross)
Air Spirit(Tony Gollan)

Mishani Blossom(Leon Phillips)
Parangas(Steven O'Dea)
Spiritual Rose(Tony Gollan)
Twerk(Chris Munce)
(EM)Splendarama(Steven O'Dea)

(EM)Samphire Hoe(Toby
Edmonds)

4 HOT 91 BenchMark 70 Handicap

1000 metres

$35000

Nathan
Thomas

Adam Sewell
Brad Stewart

Baylee
Nothdurft

Corey Bayliss
Ron Stewart
Jim Byrne
Micheal Hellyer
Larry Cassidy
Robbie Fradd
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01
03

04
06
07
08

09

Paper Trade(Peter & Will Hulbert) Dale Smith
The Tenor(Kelly Schweida) Baylee
Nothdurft

Barnsley (NZ)(Gary Duncan)
Cordoned(Doug Roberts)

Corey Bayliss
Robbie Fradd

TAKES TIME(Lindsay Gough) Jake Bayliss
Ima Teamboy(Trevor Miller) Matthew
Powell

Moonan Joyce(Brian Smith) Scott Galloway

5 SKY RACING QTIS Three-Years-0Old Maiden Plate

1200 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $12000

02
03
04
05
06
08

09
10
11
12
13
14

Heritage Sash(Toby Edmonds)
Hinano(Mick Mair)

Love Ya Blue(Robert R Wilson)
Metrical(Leon Phillips)

Ryan Maloney
Daniel Griffin
Tegan Harrison
Brad Stewart

Smooth Move(Liam Birchley) Ryan Wiggins
Dragon Inthe North(Les Ross) Miss Taylor
Williams

L'amante(Peter & Will Hulbert) Taylor Marshall
Mahussey(Steven O'Dea) Ron Stewart
Nerina(John Phelan) Corey Bayliss
Spirit's First(Matt Kropp) Les Tilley
Turmoil(Toby Edmonds) Robbie Fradd
Zahbay(Paul Jenkins) Matthew
Powell

COASTLINE BMW Class 4 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06
07

08
09

$35000
Cormac(Chris Waller)

See The Master (IRE)(Chris
Waller)

Robbie Fradd
Ryan Maloney

Bold Warrior(Gary Doughty) Michael Cahill
Tycoon Street(Kris Lees) Larry Cassidy
Mina Harker(Darryl Hansen) Micheal Hellyer
Charway(Steven O'Dea) Ron Stewart
Archer's Treasure(Michael Nolan) Jackson

Murphy
Say I Cee You(Liam Birchley) Jim Byrne

Jackpot (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Ms Stephanie

Lacy
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7 ACCESS INSULATION Colts, Geldings and Entires BenchMark
70 Handicap

1200 metres $35000 04:03PM
01  Coral Bay(Stuart Kendrick) Baylee 8 60.5
Nothdurft
02 Good Time Charlie(Michael Lakey) Jim Byrne 59.0
03  Madluce Missile(Anderson Jackson 7 58.0
Heathcote Racing) Murphy
04  Zoff 'n' Off(Stewart Mackinnon) Nathan 3 575
Thomas
05 Jakuta(Angela Plumb) Mark Du Plessis 5 57.0
06 Rising Stock (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Corey Bayliss 1 57.0
07 King Ragnar(Robert R Wilson) Tegan Harrison 10 56.0
08  Lyrical Prince(Gary Doughty) Daniel Griffin 55.5
09 Phabeni(Paul Robbins) Jason Taylor 2 555
10  Full Nelson (NZ)(Brian Smith) Andrew Spinks 54.0
8 XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BenchMark 70 Handicap
1200 metres $35000 04:38PM
01  Crystal Amor(Anderson Jackson 10 60.0
Heathcote Racing) Murphy
02 Treasure Gallery(Mick Mair) Corey Bayliss 6 58.5
03  Annatime(Darleen Duryea) Dale Smith 11 58.0
04  Wired(John Johnston) Micheal Hellyer 3 58.0
05 Okanagan Miss(Matt Kropp) Michael Murphy 57.5
06 REEF KNOT(Les Ross) Michael Cahill 1 57.0
10 Ella Divine(Anderson Heathcote JimByrmme 12 56.0
Racing)
11 Rossmay(Bryan Dais) Mark Du Plessis 54.5
12 Milly Will Party(Angela Plumb) Tegan Harrison 2 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




